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Event: HS Boys 5K
 Date: Thursday, October 18, 2018

 Location: Central College CC Course
 Weather: Sunny 60°

 
Results By: Brett Carney - All-American Timing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Time
Total Average Spread

1 Carlisle 2 4 5 6 11 17 30 28 1:26:19 17:16 0:27
2 Pella 1 12 13 14 33 43 45 73 1:28:07 17:37 1:23
3 Dallas Center-Grimes 7 9 16 21 23 28 29 76 1:28:43 17:45 0:44
4 Benton Community 8 18 20 27 41 53 66 114 1:30:25 18:05 1:28
5 Bondurant-Farrar 10 15 32 37 40 42 59 134 1:31:01 18:12 1:15
6 Oskaloosa 3 24 44 48 51 54 89 170 1:32:57 18:35 2:10
7 Norwalk 22 25 38 55 62 65 72 202 1:34:14 18:51 1:49
8 Saydel 19 26 49 57 70 77 80 221 1:35:02 19:00 2:14
9 Nevada 31 36 46 58 63 71 87 234 1:35:32 19:06 1:30

10 South Tama 34 50 60 61 74 76 83 279 1:37:28 19:30 2:08
11 IFA-AGWSR 35 39 73 75 78 82 86 300 1:39:03 19:49 2:18
12 Knoxville 47 52 67 68 69 84 85 303 1:38:42 19:44 0:59
13 Centerville 56 64 79 81 88 368 1:43:47 20:45 2:40

Incomplete Teams: 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Josiah Wittenberg, FR Pella 16:58 5:28/M
2 2 Kolby Fritz, JR Carlisle 17:06 5:30/M
3 3 Carter Huyser, SR Oskaloosa 17:10 5:32/M
4 4 Kyle Miller, JR Carlisle 17:12 5:32/M
5 5 Tristen Kessler, JR Carlisle 17:12 5:32/M
6 6 Carter Logue, SR Carlisle 17:15 5:33/M
7 7 Bradley Ramsey, JR Dallas Center-Grimes 17:24 5:36/M
8 8 Dylan Spina, SR Benton Community 17:27 5:37/M
9 9 Tyler Borneman, SR Dallas Center-Grimes 17:30 5:38/M

10 10 Payton Rowe, SO Bondurant-Farrar 17:32 5:39/M
11 11 Brandon Kesner, SO Carlisle 17:34 5:39/M
12 12 Drew Van Hauen, SR Pella 17:34 5:39/M
13 13 Cutler Turner, FR Pella 17:36 5:40/M
14 14 Mason Johnston, JR Pella 17:38 5:41/M
15 15 Seth Vanbaale, JR Bondurant-Farrar 17:42 5:42/M
16 16 Brock Wolf, SO Dallas Center-Grimes 17:44 5:43/M
17 17 Nate Rowray, SR Carlisle 17:48 5:44/M
18 18 Nathaniel Caldwell, SR Benton Community 17:52 5:45/M
19 19 Ryan Hynick, JR Saydel 17:53 5:46/M
20 20 Drew Lange, JR Benton Community 17:57 5:47/M
21 21 Jacob Storey, FR Dallas Center-Grimes 17:57 5:47/M
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22 22 Austin Brenizer, SO Norwalk 18:00 5:48/M
23 23 Aidan Ramsey, FR Dallas Center-Grimes 18:08 5:50/M
24 24 Gareth Stefanc, SO Oskaloosa 18:10 5:51/M
25 25 Derek Webster, SO Norwalk 18:10 5:51/M
26 26 Caleb Jurgensen, JR Saydel 18:13 5:52/M
27 27 Russell Atwood, SR Benton Community 18:13 5:52/M
28 28 Blake Croushore, SO Dallas Center-Grimes 18:14 5:52/M
29 29 Owen Pries, FR Dallas Center-Grimes 18:17 5:53/M
30 30 Hunter Snyder, JR Carlisle 18:19 5:54/M
31 31 Dalton Baker, SR Nevada 18:20 5:54/M
32 32 Blaine Adams, JR Bondurant-Farrar 18:20 5:54/M
33 33 Thomas Gaul, JR Pella 18:21 5:54/M
34 34 Garrett Arp, JR South Tama 18:21 5:54/M
35 35 Andrew Nicholson, JR IFA-AGWSR 18:33 5:58/M
36 36 Jacob Sanders, SR Nevada 18:39 6:00/M
37 37 Campbell Murra, JR Bondurant-Farrar 18:40 6:00/M
38 38 Patrick Foster, SO Norwalk 18:44 6:02/M
39 39 Seth Mazoway, SR IFA-AGWSR 18:46 6:03/M
40 40 Devon Keuning, SO Bondurant-Farrar 18:47 6:03/M
41 41 Nicson Franck, SO Benton Community 18:55 6:05/M
42 42 Jackson McGovern, JR Bondurant-Farrar 18:59 6:07/M
43 43 Braden Rowe, SO Pella 19:01 6:07/M
44 44 Kadin Gerard, JR Oskaloosa 19:02 6:07/M
45 45 Jordan Buma, SR Pella 19:06 6:09/M
46 46 Elliot Frideres, SO Nevada 19:07 6:09/M
47 47 Max Purvis, FR Knoxville 19:07 6:09/M
48 48 Patrick Deronde, FR Oskaloosa 19:13 6:11/M
49 49 Austin Pyles, JR Saydel 19:16 6:12/M
50 50 Jair Sosa, JR South Tama 19:18 6:13/M
51 51 Brayden Van Kampen, JR Oskaloosa 19:21 6:14/M
52 52 Jordan Bacon, JR Knoxville 19:22 6:14/M
53 53 Bennett Gorkow, SR Benton Community 19:25 6:15/M
54 54 Aden Scott, FR Oskaloosa 19:26 6:15/M
55 55 Colin Frederick, SO Norwalk 19:30 6:17/M
56 56 Ryan Cassady, SR Centerville 19:32 6:17/M
57 57 Seth Plascencia, JR Saydel 19:32 6:17/M
58 58 Caleb Pawlovich, JR Nevada 19:37 6:19/M
59 59 Trenton Silvers, SO Bondurant-Farrar 19:39 6:19/M
60 60 Trusten Rosenberger, FR South Tama 19:40 6:20/M
61 61 Logan Arp, FR South Tama 19:40 6:20/M
62 62 Tommy Wright, SR Norwalk 19:49 6:23/M
63 63 Carter Franzen, JR Nevada 19:49 6:23/M
64 64 Cade Lechtenberg, JR Centerville 19:58 6:26/M
65 65 Liam Buckley, JR Norwalk 20:00 6:26/M
66 66 Simon Carlson, SR Benton Community 20:01 6:27/M
67 67 Ethan Murra, JR Knoxville 20:02 6:27/M
68 68 Trent Walraven, JR Knoxville 20:04 6:28/M
69 69 Jonathon Watson, FR Knoxville 20:06 6:28/M
70 70 Cole Jaschke, SO Saydel 20:07 6:29/M
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71 71 Hudson Vermillion, SR Nevada 20:09 6:29/M
72 72 Tyler Vaughan, SR Norwalk 20:12 6:30/M
73 73 Jacob Michaelson, FR IFA-AGWSR 20:22 6:33/M
74 74 Jonathan Meyer, FR South Tama 20:29 6:36/M
75 75 Zack Huffman, JR IFA-AGWSR 20:32 6:36/M
76 76 Clayton Graff, FR South Tama 20:39 6:39/M
77 77 Ben Kayser, SO Saydel 20:49 6:42/M
78 78 Sckylar Huffman, JR IFA-AGWSR 20:50 6:42/M
79 79 Cade Housh, JR Centerville 20:54 6:44/M
80 80 Garrett Shinn, SR Saydel 21:02 6:46/M
81 81 Owen Pasa, JR Centerville 21:11 6:49/M
82 82 Derek Blackburn, SO IFA-AGWSR 21:17 6:51/M
83 83 Omar Castanon, FR South Tama 21:20 6:52/M
84 84 Max Eck, SR Knoxville 21:34 6:57/M
85 85 Elliott Schmidt, SR Knoxville 21:34 6:57/M
86 86 Fischer Brogden, FR IFA-AGWSR 21:47 7:01/M
87 87 Noah Nusbaum, SR Nevada 22:07 7:07/M
88 88 Jobie Smith, JR Centerville 22:12 7:09/M
89 89 Jacob Hacker, SR Oskaloosa 22:37 7:17/M

Place 1 Carlisle Time Spread
= 0:27

TTL Time =
1:26:19

Ave Time =
17:16 Score = 28

Place Name Time Pace mpm
2 Kolby Fritz, JR 17:06 5:30
4 Kyle Miller, JR 17:12 5:32
5 Tristen Kessler, JR 17:12 5:32
6 Carter Logue, SR 17:15 5:33
11 Brandon Kesner, SO 17:34 5:39
17 Nate Rowray, SR 17:48 5:44
30 Hunter Snyder, JR 18:19 5:54

Place 2 Pella Time Spread
= 1:23

TTL Time =
1:28:07

Ave Time =
17:37 Score = 73

Place Name Time Pace mpm

1 Josiah Wittenberg,
FR 16:58 5:28

12 Drew Van Hauen,
SR 17:34 5:39

13 Cutler Turner, FR 17:36 5:40
14 Mason Johnston, JR 17:38 5:41
33 Thomas Gaul, JR 18:21 5:54
43 Braden Rowe, SO 19:01 6:07
45 Jordan Buma, SR 19:06 6:09

Place 3 Dallas Center-Grimes Time Spread
= 0:44

TTL Time =
1:28:43

Ave Time =
17:45 Score = 76

Place Name Time Pace mpm
7 Bradley Ramsey, JR 17:24 5:36
9 Tyler Borneman, SR 17:30 5:38

16 Brock Wolf, SO 17:44 5:43
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21 Jacob Storey, FR 17:57 5:47
23 Aidan Ramsey, FR 18:08 5:50

28 Blake Croushore,
SO 18:14 5:52

29 Owen Pries, FR 18:17 5:53

Place 4 Benton Community Time Spread
= 1:28

TTL Time =
1:30:25

Ave Time =
18:05 Score = 114

Place Name Time Pace mpm
8 Dylan Spina, SR 17:27 5:37

18 Nathaniel Caldwell,
SR 17:52 5:45

20 Drew Lange, JR 17:57 5:47
27 Russell Atwood, SR 18:13 5:52
41 Nicson Franck, SO 18:55 6:05
53 Bennett Gorkow, SR 19:25 6:15
66 Simon Carlson, SR 20:01 6:27

Place 5 Bondurant-Farrar Time Spread
= 1:15

TTL Time =
1:31:01

Ave Time =
18:12 Score = 134

Place Name Time Pace mpm
10 Payton Rowe, SO 17:32 5:39
15 Seth Vanbaale, JR 17:42 5:42
32 Blaine Adams, JR 18:20 5:54
37 Campbell Murra, JR 18:40 6:00
40 Devon Keuning, SO 18:47 6:03

42 Jackson McGovern,
JR 18:59 6:07

59 Trenton Silvers, SO 19:39 6:19

Place 6 Oskaloosa Time Spread
= 2:10

TTL Time =
1:32:57

Ave Time =
18:35 Score = 170

Place Name Time Pace mpm
3 Carter Huyser, SR 17:10 5:32

24 Gareth Stefanc, SO 18:10 5:51
44 Kadin Gerard, JR 19:02 6:07
48 Patrick Deronde, FR 19:13 6:11

51 Brayden Van
Kampen, JR 19:21 6:14

54 Aden Scott, FR 19:26 6:15
89 Jacob Hacker, SR 22:37 7:17

Place 7 Norwalk Time Spread
= 1:49

TTL Time =
1:34:14

Ave Time =
18:51 Score = 202

Place Name Time Pace mpm
22 Austin Brenizer, SO 18:00 5:48
25 Derek Webster, SO 18:10 5:51
38 Patrick Foster, SO 18:44 6:02
55 Colin Frederick, SO 19:30 6:17
62 Tommy Wright, SR 19:49 6:23
65 Liam Buckley, JR 20:00 6:26
72 Tyler Vaughan, SR 20:12 6:30
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Place 8 Saydel Time Spread
= 2:14

TTL Time =
1:35:02

Ave Time =
19:00

Score = 221

Place Name Time Pace mpm
19 Ryan Hynick, JR 17:53 5:46

26 Caleb Jurgensen,
JR 18:13 5:52

49 Austin Pyles, JR 19:16 6:12
57 Seth Plascencia, JR 19:32 6:17
70 Cole Jaschke, SO 20:07 6:29
77 Ben Kayser, SO 20:49 6:42
80 Garrett Shinn, SR 21:02 6:46

Place 9 Nevada Time Spread
= 1:30

TTL Time =
1:35:32

Ave Time =
19:06 Score = 234

Place Name Time Pace mpm
31 Dalton Baker, SR 18:20 5:54
36 Jacob Sanders, SR 18:39 6:00
46 Elliot Frideres, SO 19:07 6:09
58 Caleb Pawlovich, JR 19:37 6:19
63 Carter Franzen, JR 19:49 6:23

71 Hudson Vermillion,
SR 20:09 6:29

87 Noah Nusbaum, SR 22:07 7:07

Place 10 South Tama Time Spread
= 2:08

TTL Time =
1:37:28

Ave Time =
19:30 Score = 279

Place Name Time Pace mpm
34 Garrett Arp, JR 18:21 5:54
50 Jair Sosa, JR 19:18 6:13

60 Trusten
Rosenberger, FR 19:40 6:20

61 Logan Arp, FR 19:40 6:20
74 Jonathan Meyer, FR 20:29 6:36
76 Clayton Graff, FR 20:39 6:39
83 Omar Castanon, FR 21:20 6:52

Place 11 IFA-AGWSR Time Spread
= 2:18

TTL Time =
1:39:03

Ave Time =
19:49 Score = 300

Place Name Time Pace mpm

35 Andrew Nicholson,
JR 18:33 5:58

39 Seth Mazoway, SR 18:46 6:03

73 Jacob Michaelson,
FR 20:22 6:33

75 Zack Huffman, JR 20:32 6:36
78 Sckylar Huffman, JR 20:50 6:42

82 Derek Blackburn,
SO 21:17 6:51

86 Fischer Brogden, FR 21:47 7:01

Place 12 Knoxville Time Spread
= 0:59

TTL Time =
1:38:42

Ave Time =
19:44 Score = 303

Place Name Time Pace mpm
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47 Max Purvis, FR 19:07 6:09
52 Jordan Bacon, JR 19:22 6:14
67 Ethan Murra, JR 20:02 6:27
68 Trent Walraven, JR 20:04 6:28

69 Jonathon Watson,
FR 20:06 6:28

84 Max Eck, SR 21:34 6:57
85 Elliott Schmidt, SR 21:34 6:57

Place 13 Centerville Time Spread
= 2:40

TTL Time =
1:43:47

Ave Time =
20:45 Score = 368

Place Name Time Pace mpm
56 Ryan Cassady, SR 19:32 6:17

64 Cade Lechtenberg,
JR 19:58 6:26

79 Cade Housh, JR 20:54 6:44
81 Owen Pasa, JR 21:11 6:49
88 Jobie Smith, JR 22:12 7:09

   Incomplete Teams:  
Printed on: 10/18/2018 5:40:35 PM Results by: Brett Carney - All-American Timing


